24 Mart 2009 Sali

3. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 YAZBAHAR(14)

2 EMETLI(7)

3 DELA(1)

4 PERICAN(10)

5 GERBERAQ)

6 FERZAN(S)

7 YILISIK(15)

8 CANDEZ(6)

9 ASLAN GUZELI(5)

10 SIMTAY(13)

11 SAVALANA(11)

12 NURTAYIMQ)

13 SEVDIL(12)
SEVALKIZI(3)

TUGGENAZ(4)

GANYAN(14) :1,95 4, IKiLi(7/14) :16,90 t, SIRALI IKiLi(14/7) 26,20 t, UCLU BAHIS(14/7/1) :11,61 ® Cikan 1 Atla: 1,69 ¥ Cikan 2 Atla: 0,19 +, PLASE(14) :1,35 +, PLASE(7) :1,55 +, TABELA

Yas
4ykk

4ykk
4ykk
4yak
4ydk
4yak
4ykk
4ykk
4yak
4yak
4ykk
4ykk
4ykk
4ykk

4yak

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 4/DHOW/Disi

1.)20.500 &
1)3075 %

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
RKARDO - OROVOEK

BANKA.3 - TURFETUNNUR 32
HABERBATUR - ZULEYHA
IBOCAN - ESKAMBIA (L)
TIGRES LIGHT (US) - SEYYARE62
SARAR - BEREKET

RIKARDO - DELi MAV
SAGANAK - DEZI

EMIROGLU - HAMDE 48
SENTAY - STARLAYT
SAGANAK - RESADIVE
NOKTABATUR - NURTAY
RIKARDO - NAZIMA 21/90
NOKTABATUR - SEBBABNAZ

ALBATUR - SEVDALIM

Siklet
55

54

58

2)8.200 ¢
2)1230¢

Jokey
O.KAYA

MU.DEMR
B.GOKCGE
N.SEN
GKOCAKAYA
ASOZEN
GYILDIZ
YBILIK
KEMAL KURT
GOKH.GOKCE
OYILDIRIM
AKURSUN
H.POLAT
H.DEMR

AGELIK

Sahip
KAYAKAYA

TAS. ACI
YAS. GOKCE

MEH. SIMSEK

ABD. SAHIN

F. SED. DAGYUDAN
M BUL. OKTAR
ABD. POLAT

AHM POLAT

KOR. GUC

ADI. BOGAAKCA
MEH. URAL

BED. ARSLAN
CUM DEMR

NEC. TURAN

58 kg,

3)4.100 ¢
3)615¢

Antrendrii
B.AKYOL

AALCI
Y.SIMSEK
.UCAR
H.KARATAS
MKORKMAZ
H.OZTURK
MPEKIN
MPEKIN
H.SIMSEK
MUS.YARDIMCI
AGUVEN
YASIN POLAT
C.DEMR

U.ARSLAN

BAHIS(14/7/1/10) 52,94 t Cikan 1 Atla: 0,44 t Cikan 2 Atla: 0,44 £, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(14/7/1/10) 0,89 + EFG:1

Derece

2.26.16
2.26.33
227.26
2.27.31
2.28.90
23240
23251
2.34.55
2.36.51
23723
2.37.31
2.37.69
2.38.94
Kosmaz

Kosmaz

Adana Hipdromu (36. Yans Giinii)

1900 Cim
4.)2.050 v
4)308¢
Gy AGF St Fark
1,95 9 1Boy
10,80 11 4Boy
1,80 15 Boyun
5,80 8
2,90 7
13,15 1
31,95 4
24,40 2
89,45 3
14,25 12
15,30 13
37,25 5
58,35 6
10
14

G Ck.

HP
111

59

79

63

60

77

47

46

45

88

46

45

48

99

65



